
Cross

TCB

Hotel

PH

Institution

PCs

Broch

El Sub Sta

Court

Newby
(PH)

to

6

8

32

1

31

22

20

36a

30

42
28

25

10

34

24

27

12

39a

5

7

39
27b

3

14

40

33

50

23

48

31b

38

16

31a

18

36

44

9

2

46

26

11

29

HIGH STREET

D Fn

Hotel

5

8

8

6

1

31

(PH)

6

10

10

Crown Copyright all rights reserved. 
Scottish Borders Council, Licence
100023423, 2015.

Shop
Old Corn Exchange Shop

High Street
Peebles

UPRN: PB043/18

This map has been prepared by
Estate Management
Property and Facilities Management
Technical Services

± 1:500


